2
0
1
4
PRODUCT catalog
Diamond Tools and Equipment
 for Construction and Infrastructure
Concrete

P/N DESCRIPTION
531743 ICS ProFORCE Chain
531745 ICS ProFORCE Premium L Chain
531739 ICS ProFORCE Premium S Chain
531747 ICS ProFORCE Abrasive Chain
553208 ICS 695F4 12 in (30 cm) Guidebar
ICS 695F4 CONSUMABLES - 16 INCH (40 cm)
P/N DESCRIPTION
525342 ICS ProFORCE Chain
525343 ICS ProFORCE Premium L Chain
531735 ICS ProFORCE Premium S Chain
525344 ICS ProFORCE Abrasive Chain
524490 ICS 695F4 16 in (40 cm) Guidebar
P/N ICS 695F4 GAS SAW POWERHEAD AND PACKAGES
545089 ICS 695F4 Powerhead
553463 ICS 695F4-12 Gas Saw Package with 12 in (30 cm) FORCE4 Guidebar & ProFORCE Chain
546804 ICS 695F4-16 Gas Saw Package with 16 in (40 cm) FORCE4 Guidebar & ProFORCE Chain
695F4 Gas Saw
Utilizes FORCE4® chain chassis, strongest in the industry
Operates ProFORCE™ and PowerGrit® Chains
Designed for frequent heavy use

14 INCH (35 cm)
P/N DESCRIPTION
71486 ICS TwinMAX-32 Chain
71705 ICS TwinMAX-32 Plus Chain
71610 ICS TwinMAX-32 Abrasive Chain
73600 ICS 695GC Guidebar 14 in (35 cm)
ICS 695GC CONSUMABLES
16 INCH (40 cm)
P/N DESCRIPTION
71607 ICS TwinMAX-35 Chain
71706 ICS TwinMAX-35 Plus Chain
71611 ICS TwinMAX-35 Abrasive Chain
71600 ICS 695GC Guidebar 16 in (40 cm)
P/N ics 695GC GAS SAW POWERHEAD AND  PACKAGES
544106 ICS 695GC Powerhead
553464 ICS 695GC-12 Gas Saw Package, with 12 in (30 cm) Guidebar & TwinMAX-32 Chain
544107 ICS 695GC-14 Gas Saw Package, with 14 in (35 cm) Guidebar & TwinMAX-32 Chain
544108 ICS 695GC-16 Gas Saw Package, with 16 in (40 cm) Guidebar & TwinMAX-35 Chain
Utilizes MAX series chain
Can be converted to FORCE4® chassis
     to operate ProFORCE and PowerGrit chains
Plunge cuts to 16 in (40 cm)

VERSUS
Effective January 1, 2014 | Copyright 2014 ICS | Blount Inc. Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. ICS, WallWalker, SpeedHook, SealPRO, FORCE4 and PowerGrit are
registered trademarks of ICS. The best way to cut concrete, DCT, TSS, ProFORCE,  and TwinMAX are trademarks of ICS. icsbestway.com  1213
10 www.icsbestway.com 800.321.1240
695 PowerGrit Utility Gas Saw
Utilizes FORCE4® technology
Operates PowerGrit® and ProFORCE™ chain
Designed for frequent heavy use
Plunge cuts to 16 in (40 cm)
Ultimate versatility and power
94 cc, 2-stroke engine
6.4 hp (4.7 kW)
21 lbs (9.6 kg)
16 inch (40 cm) guidebar and chain
P/N ICS 695PG GAS SAW package
545018 ICS 695PG16 Gas Saw Package with 16 in (40 cm) FORCE4 Guidebar & PowerGrit Chain
ICS 695PG UTILITY CONSUMABLES - 16 INCH (40 cm)
P/N DESCRIPTION
537764 ICS PowerGrit Chain - for use with 16 inch Guidebar p/n 524490
ICS 695 SERIES CONCRETE CONSUMABLES - 16 INCH (40 cm)